c) Last date and time for submission of 

tender documents. 
28/02/2019 upto 15:00 hrs. 

d) Opening date and time of tender 

documents. 
28/02/2019  at 15:30 hrs. 

e) Validity of offer 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

f) Approximate Cost  Rs. 41,55,816 /- (Rs. Forty One Lakh Fifty Five 

Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixteen Only) 

g) EMD 
Rs. 83,120/- (Rs. Eighty Three Thousand One 

Hundred and Twenty only) 

h) Address for availability of tender 

document 

Executive Director, 

Western Region, RailTel Corporation of India 

Ltd. Senapati Bapat Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 

i) Web address for availability of tender 

document 

Detailed tender notice and tender document are